PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: VALLEY RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $874,773.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $874,773.30 $0.00 $874,773.30 $10,497,279.62 $874,773.30 $9,622,506.32
August $874,773.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $874,773.30 $874,773.30 $0.00 $ 10,497,279.62  $1,749,546.60 $8,747,733.02
September $874,773.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $874,773.30 $874,773.30 $ 0.00 $10,497,279.62  $2,624,319.90 $7,872,959.72
October $874,773.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $874,773.30 $874,773.30 $0.00 $ 10,497,279.62  $ 3,499,093.20 $6,998,186.42
November $874,773.30 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $874,773.30 $874,773.30 $ 0.00 $10,497,279.62  $4,373,866.50 $6,123,413.12
December $ 900,549.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 900,549.13 $874,773.30 $ 25,775.83 $10,677,710.38  $5,274,415.63 $5,403,294.75
January $900,576.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $900,576.79 $900,549.13 $ 27.66 $10,677,876.38  $6,174,992.42 $ 4,502,883.96
February $ 900,576.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.24 $900,577.03 $ 900,576.79 $0.24 $10,677,876.38 $7,075,569.21 $ 3,602,307.17
March $900,576.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $900,576.79 $900,577.03 -$0.24 $10,677,876.38 $7,976,146.00 $2,701,730.38
April $ 900,576.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 900,576.79 $ 900,576.79 $0.00 $10,677,876.38  $8,876,722.79 $ 1,801,153.59
May $900,576.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $900,576.79 $900,576.79 $ 0.00 $10,677,876.38  $9,777,299.58 $900,576.80
June $ 900,567.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $ 900,567.34 $ 900,576.79 -$ 9.45 $ 10,677,866.88 $10,677,866.88 $ 0.00
TOTALS : $10,677,866.88 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.28



